
FALL PROGRAMMING 
@ SAC 

GALLERY HOURS:
FRIDAY-SUNDAY | 12-5 PM

25 JOBS LANE, SOUTHAMPTON | SOUTHAMPTONARTSCENTER.ORG | 631.283.0967 | @SOUTHAMPTONARTSCENTER

PRESENTING SPONSORS: FILMS @ SAC:

CURRENT SHOW
HEROINES OF ABSTRACT EXPRESSIONISM
CURATED BY CHRISTINA M. STRASSFIELD

ON VIEW: OCT. 7 - DEC. 17

Every Friday @ 1-3 PM
STUDIO: FIGURE DRAWING WORKSHOP

Saturday, October 7 @ 12-5 PM
ART: HEROINES OF ABSTRACT EXPRESSIONISM
OPENING DAY

Saturday, October 7 - All Day
FILM: HAMPTONS INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL

Sunday, October 8 - All Day
FILM: HAMPTONS INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL

Thursdays, Oct. 12 - Nov. 9 @ 10 AM - 12:30 PM
STUDIO: WATERCOLOR CLASS

Saturday, October 14 @ 4-5 PM
FILM: FIGURES TRANSFORMED BY LANA JOKEL

Saturday, October 14 @ 5-7 PM
LIVE: HEROINES OF ABSTRACT EXPRESSIONIST ERA
OPENING RECEPTION

Saturday, October 21 @ 2-3:30 PM + 7-8:30 PM 
LIVE: WAR OF THE WORLDS

Sunday, October 22 @ 2-3:30 PM
LIVE: WAR OF THE WORLDS

Saturday, October 28 @ 7-11 PM
LIVE: HALLOWEEN SILENT DISCO

Sunday, October 29 @ 2-3pm
TALK: WITH RICK FRiEDMAN AND CINDY LOU
WAKEFIELD

Saturday, November 11 @ 2-3 PM
TALK: AUDREY FLACK FILM AND TALK

Sunday, November 19 @ 2-4 PM
FILM: RETURN TO SENDER

Saturday, November 25 @ 2 PM
FILM: POLLOCK FILM WITH INTRO BY HELEN
HARRISON

Friday, December 8 @ 7-8:30 PM
LIVE: THE BIG CHRISTMAS SHOW

Saturday, December 9 @ 2-3:30 PM + 7-8:30 PM
LIVE: THE BIG CHRISTMAS SHOW

Sunday, December 10 @ 2-3:30 PM
LIVE: THE BIG CHRISTMAS SHOW

MEDIA SPONSORS:

Scan for Digital Calendar
& Registration


